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Tariff 
Item No. 

60.04.041~,. 
60.04.042., 
60.05.003 
60.05.004 > 

60 05 °''.{ 60.05.016 
60.05.023 
60.05.024 
60.05.035 
60.05.036, 
60.05.043 
60.05.044< 

> 

60.05.053 
60.05.054 > 

60 05 06\f 60.05.062 
60.05.071 
60.05.072 
60.05.081 
60.05.082., 
60.05.091 

> 

60.05.092 > 

6005 '°J 60.05.102 
60.05 .111 
60.05.112 
60.05.121 
60.05.122< 
60.05.131 
60.05.132 > 

60.05 141i 60.05.142 
61.01.002 
61.01.003 
61.01.011 
61.01.012< 
61.01.021 

> 

61.01 .022_ > 

61.01.031 > 
61.01.032 
61.01.041 
61.0l.042f 
61.02.002 
61.02.025 

61.02.04] 
61.02.042 
61.02.061 
61.02.062 
61.02.071 

61.03.003} 
61.03.004 
61.03.007 
61.03.008 

61.03 Oil! 61.03.012 
61.04.003 
61.04.009 
61.04.011 
61.04.012 
84.11.051 

Knitted ... girls 

Knitted ... like 

Knitted coats 

Knitted jackets 

Suits ... boys 

Knitted ... boys 

Knitted ... swimwear 

Knitted ... like 

Knitted coats 

Knitted jackets 

Suits ... infants 

Knitted dresses 

Skirts ... infants 

Knitted blouses 

Trousers ... infants 

Knitted ... robes 

Woven ... boys 

Woven ... boys 

Suits ... boys 

Woven ... boys 

Woven ... swimwear 

Woven ... infants 
Skirts ... infants 
Suits ... infants 

Trousers ... infants 

Woven ... robes 
Shirts ... boys 

Woven ... boys 

Woven ... infants 

Woven ... infants 
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MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 

Goods I Normal I Pref. 
I 
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Dated at Wellington this 31st day of July 1980. 

E 

2283 

I Effective 
Part I Con-
II cession 

I 
Ref. Code From To 

.. 201674F . . .. 

.. 201675D . . .. 

.. 201676B .. .. 

. . 201677L . . .. 

. . 2016781 .. . . 

. . 2016790 .. .. 

.. 2016820 .. .. 

. . 201683E .. .. 

. . 201684C .. .. 

.. 201685A .. .. 

. . 201686K .. .. 

. . 201687H .. .. 

.. 201688F .. .. 

.. 201689D .. .. 

.. 201690H .. .. 

. . 201691F .. .. 

.. 201713L .. .. 

. . 2017141 .. .. 

. . 2017150 .. .. 

.. 201716E . . .. 

. . 201717C . . . . 

. . 201720C .. .. 

.. 201721A .. .. 

.. 201722K . . .. 

. . 201723H .. .. 

.. 201724F .. . . 

.. 201725D .. .. 

. . 2018431 .. .. 

. . 2018440 .. .. 

.. 201845E . . .. 

.. 201775L .. .. 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


